BILL OF MATERIALS - Team A15 PVC Prototype

PRODUCT	COST PER UNIT (CAD)	# OF UNITS	OVERALL COST (CAD)
PVC PIPE 1/2 in. x 10ft	\$11.50	\$2.00	\$23.00
PVC 90° ELBOW 1/2 in.	\$1.39	\$2.00	\$2.78
PVC TEE-JOINT 1/2 in.	\$0.79	\$4.00	\$3.16
PVC CEMENT 8 fl. oz.	\$9.19	\$1.00	\$9.19
SUBTOTAL			\$38.13
HST (13%)			\$4.96
TOTAL			\$43.09